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Add Ons

The HUDDLBOX is a plug-and-play
Bluetooth audio system, smart TV, and
microphone/PA system housed safely
in a portable, custom-branded, water-
resistant box.

Huddlbox is always looking for ways
to stay ahead of the curve in audio-
visual technology. That’s why we’re
excited to announce the latest
upgrade options for the Huddlbox. 

RECHARGEABLE BATTERY
For greater mobility and convenience,
we’ve added a high-capacity lithium
battery that provides cordless power
for up to 4 hours. 

We've introduced touchscreen monitor
options for those who want a more
interactive and hands-on experiences
with the Huddlbox. 

TOUCHSCREEN MONITOR

Introducing our new headworn wireless
microphone, designed for hands-free
convenience and crystal-clear audio
for coaching on the go. 

WIRELESS MICROPHONE 

MADE IN THE USA



*Add On Options

Huddlbox offers a wide range of
models and customizable options,
ensuring there’s a perfect solution
for every customer. 

Products Options
Smart TV - Mirror any device on the 
TV with HDMI cable (included).
(Touchscreen Monitor - *Optional) 

Kicker Marine Audio System
with Speakers & Subwoofer(s) 

School Specific Graphics

Custom LED Speaker Lights

Microphone (Headworn Wireless
Microphone - *Optional)

Charging Ports

Bluetooth Enabled 

Internal Storage 

One-Year Limited Warranty
4-8 week delivery

Rechargeable Lithium
Battery -*Optional

Audio/PA
System Storage *Available

Add Ons

Core 1 - 55" No 0 9.6 ft³

Model Huddlbox
Size  PriceTV Info Subwoofer

Qty

Core Plus 2 - 55" No 0 2 ft³

2 - 55" Yes 2 1.5 ft³Huddlbox Edge Plus

Huddlbox Elite Plus 2 - 65" Yes 3 1.7 ft³

Weight

Huddlbox PRO 1 - 43" Yes 1 2 ft³

Huddlbox Edge 1 - 55" Yes 2 3.5 ft³

160 lbs.

250 lbs.

450 lbs.

515 lbs.

235 lbs.

360 lbs.

55" L x 29" W x 46" H

55" L x 29" W x 46" H

Huddlbox Elite 1 - 65" Yes 3 4 ft³405 lbs.62" L x 29" W x 50" H

55" L x 29" W x 52" H

62" L x 29" W x 58" H

42" L x 29" W x 43" H

55" L x 29" W x 46" H

$5,500

$7,500

$11,500

$15,000

$8,000

$9,500

$12,000

Item No.

1480405

1480403

1480404

1476080

1476078

1480406

1476079

Lockable 8" Heavy
Duty Wheels

Lithium Rechargeable Battery

55" Touchscreen Monitor 
     

Wireless Headworn Microphone Item No. 1480402 $500

Item No. 1480399 $1,000

Item No. 1480401 $2,000

Item No. 1480400 $2,25065" Touchscreen Monitor 
     


