## **Add Ons**

Huddlbox is always looking for ways to stay ahead of the curve in audiovisual technology. That's why we're excited to announce the latest upgrade options for the Huddlbox.



#### **RECHARGEABLE BATTERY**

For greater mobility and convenience, we've added a high-capacity lithium battery that provides cordless power for up to 4 hours.



#### **TOUCHSCREEN MONITOR**

We've introduced touchscreen monitor options for those who want a more interactive and hands-on experiences with the Huddlbox.



#### **WIRELESS MICROPHONE**

Introducing our new headworn wireless microphone, designed for hands-free convenience and crystal-clear audio for coaching on the go.

### **More Info**



### Website

www.huddlbox.com



### Social

@huddlbox





The HUDDLBOX is a plug-and-play Bluetooth audio system, smart TV, and microphone/PA system housed safely in a portable, custom-branded, water-resistant box.



# **Products Options**

Huddlbox offers a wide range of models and customizable options, ensuring there's a perfect solution for every customer. Smart TV - Mirror any device on the TV with HDMI cable (included).

(Touchscreen Monitor - \*Optional)

Kicker Marine Audio System with Speakers & Subwoofer(s)

Custom LED Speaker Lights

One-Year Limited Warranty 4-8 week delivery

Rechargeable Lithium Battery -\*Optional

Bluetooth Enabled

Microphone (Headworn Wireless Microphone - \*Optional)

Charging Ports

Internal Storage

School Specific Graphics

Lockable 8" Heavy Duty Wheels

Model	Item No.	Huddlbox Size	TV Info	Weight	Audio/PA System	Subwoofer Qty	Storage	Price	*Available Add Ons
Core	1480405	55" L x 29" W x 46" H	1 - 55"	160 lbs.	No	0	9.6 ft³	\$5,500	j'm
Core Plus	1480403	55" L x 29" W x 46" H	2 - 55"	250 lbs.	No	0	2 ft³	\$7,500	4
Huddlbox PRO	1476078	42" L x 29" W x 43" H	1 - 43"	235 lbs.	Yes	1	2 ft³	\$8,000	(i)
Huddlbox Edge	1480406	55" L x 29" W x 46" H	1 - 55"	360 lbs.	Yes	2	3.5 ft³	\$9,500	\$ \$\frac{1}{2} \cdot \frac{1}{2} \cdot \frac{1}{
Huddlbox Edge Plus	1480404	55" L x 29" W x 52" H	2 - 55"	450 lbs.	Yes	2	1.5 ft³	\$11,500	) jm
Huddlbox Elite	1476079	62" L x 29" W x 50" H	1 - 65"	405 lbs.	Yes	3	4 ft³	\$12,000	\$ \$\frac{1}{2} \frac{1}{2} \fr
Huddlbox Elite Plus	1476080	62" L x 29" W x 58" H	2 - 65"	515 lbs.	Yes	3	1.7 ft³	\$15,000	\$\bar{4}\$

\*Add On Options

٩	Wireless Headworn Microphone	Item No. 1480402	\$500
4	Lithium Rechargeable Battery	Item No. 1480399	\$1,000
-Jim	55" Touchscreen Monitor	Item No. 1480401	\$2,000
)Jim	65" Touchscreen Monitor	Item No. 1480400	\$2,250